COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0742/587

2 U0183/512

3 U2060/566

4 U0110/691

5 U1756/691

6 U0219/512

7 U1224/571

8 U2032/771

9 U0077/681

10 U1216/590

11 U0038/515

12 U0657/504

13 U0824/514

14 U0739/571

15 U0691/582

16 U1758/511

17 U0752/539

18 U0005/570

19 U2114/514

20 U0812/604

21 U0066/542

22 U2028/520

23 U0193/603

24 U0048/560

25 U0193/644

26 U2420/514

27 U1467/516

28 U0179/507

29 U0054/570

30 U0097/564

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (JINJA CAMPUS)

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MAK-JINJA)

JAD

NAME

KATUMBA Jimmy

KANYESIGYE Ronald

ODONGO Joshua

KALIBUSI Lukeman

KITAKULE Nathan

MUTESI Doreen

KAWUZI Alex

DYOGO Henry Walyomu

MUSANA Ismail

TASIIME Violet

ESARU Eladu Robert

NAMAGGA Racheal

DHIKISOOKA Wilson Geof

SENTONGO Ambrose

MUKIIBI Shibella

CHEBET Milca Agatha

KASULE Aloysious

NAKWANI Edinance

NABWIRE Metrine

WAISWA Salimu

AUJO Nelly Specious

NAMUBIRU Monica

KAYINZA Lydia

KAGGWA Brian

MIREMBE Caroline

MUWOLO Zubaili

MASABA Juma Zubaili

ATYANG Pasca

LOPEYOK Joseph Barnabas

LANYERO Sharon

AlYr

2010

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2004

2010

2013

2011

2013

2013

rey 2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2008

2013

1996

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

23

55

76

11

04

11

11

11

07

79

14

16

17

17

16

20

40

17

104

10

106

42

52

33

11

10

36

76

70

08

SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA SS ANNES

PILKINGTON COLLEGE, MUGULUKA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

ST. PAUL'S SS, MPERERWE

ST.PETER'S SS, NAMWENDWA

HOLY CROSS LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JIN

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

NAMUGONGO SEC. VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI SS, JINJA

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL, MIGADDE

IGANGA PROGRESSIVE SEC.SCHOOL

NGORA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JAMES SEC. SCH., JINJA

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JAMES SEC. SCH., JINJA

KAWEMPE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL

RISE AND SHINE HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MBAGA'S COLLEGE, NADDANGIRA

MOROTO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

42.7

38.1

33.5

33.3

30.3

29.9

29.8

29.8

28.4

28.2

28

27.2

26.9

26.6

26.5

26

255

253

25.2

24.9

24.4

23.7

23.2

23

22.8

22.4

22.3

21.9

21.8

20.8



31 U0036/682

32 U1751/573

33 U0069/643

34 U0252/519

35 U0844/506

36 U1194/504

37 U0185/584

38 U0512/507

39 U0336/731

40 U0717/541

OYO Alex

OPOLOT Samuel

OKAKA John Bosco

NABAKOOZA Caroline Bangi

NALUUMA Jane

GASANA James

MWEBAZA Wycliff

ENGOLA Joel

ADONG Flavia Sandra

OKELLO Ivan

2013

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2006

2012

2013

23

29

76

81

32

81

24

02

108

23

KOLOLO SECONDARY SCHOOL

OXFORD HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

MARY REPARATRIX T.C., ENTEBBE

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

MBALALA SS

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

NAMAGABI SS

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

BISHOP NKOYOYO SS, MATALE

20.5

20.4

20.3

20.3

20.3

17.9

17.6

173

16.1

158
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